Variable Speed Drives Up To 2 H.P.
Spring-Loaded Sheaves - Automatic Type
Speed Ratios up to 2.19:1, available for drives of 1/4 to 2
H.P. Motor is equiped with Maurey spring-loaded sheave.
Spring-Loaded Sheaves - Manual Type     Motor Bases
          For fixed center drives.
G1
FEATURES:

4. Stainless steel key adds strength
and assures non-corrosion.
ORDERING PROCEDURE ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR COMPLETE DRIVE
SPRING LOADED SHEAVE  is driver sheave DRIVE REQUIREMENTS:
TO SELECT COMPANION SHEAVE,   check chart of model no. 1/3 HP Motor @ 1750 RPM
selected.  Refer to speed range desired.  Adjacent column at right Motor Shaft Size: 5/8"
gives companion sheave number Driven Shaft Size:  1"
TO SELECT V-BELT to fit your drive move horizontally on same Speed Range:  300 to 600 RPM
chart to desired center distance.  Read down to obtain FHP Belt Center Distance: 18" + 1/2"
V-belt number REFER TO CHART, PAGE G-5
COMPANION SHEAVES DIMENSIONS - Section A. Select either 6325 or 6400 closest to requirement
MOTOR BASE DIMENSIONS  - Page G-3 TO ORDER FROM CHART:
6400 x 5/8" Spring Loaded Sheave
AC110 x 1" Companion Sheave, Section A
4L600 V-Belt
5/8", 3/4", 7/8"     3/16" x 3/32" 6000 Standard Motor Base, Page G-3
1"                         1/4" x 1/8"
Model        HP @ RPM Speed   Pitch Diameter Belt Drive Weight
Number 1750 1160 Ratio MIN MAX Section Selection Lbs
6325 1/3 1/4 1.65:1 1.91 3.15 A or B Page G-5 1.75
6400 1/2 1/3 2.00:1 1.95 3.90 A or B Page G-5 2.25
6500 1 & 3/4 1/2 2.05:1 2.37 4.84 B Page G-6 4.88
6600 1 3/4 2.19:1 2.67 5.84  B Page G-6 6.00
66150 1-1/2 1 2.19:1 2.67 5.84 B Page G-6 6.00
66200 2 1-1/2 2.19:1 2.67 5.84  B Page G-6 6.00
Model                     DIMENSIONS (INCHES)      STOCK BORES (INCHES) MARKED "X"
Number A B C D E 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 1
6325 3-1/4 2-3/8 2-5/16 1-5/8 11/16 X X X
6400 4 2-1/8 2-5/16 1-5/8 11/16 X X X
6500 5 3-5/8 3-3/16 1-7/8 15/16 X X X X
6600 6 3-7/8 3-3/16 1-7/8 15/16 X X X X
66150 6 3-7/8 3-3/16 1-7/8 15/16 X X X X
66200 6 3-7/8 3-3/16 1-7/8 15/16 X X X X
   USE MAUREY MOTOR BASE NO. 6000, PAGE G-3
BORES AND KEYWAYS
1/2"                         None
spring loaded sheaves
for 4L "A'" and 5L "B" belts
G2
Selection Procedure:
1. Determine horsepower and/or speed ratio of your particular drive.
2. Across to specified model number and your particular motor speed.
NEMA motor frames also indicated.
3. Select proper motor base (NEMA motor frames also indicated).
4. For complete drive details, turn to page that pertains to model number
specified in step 2.  Page numbers located on bottom of chart.
Motor
Base
1750 RPM 1160 RPM Selection
6325 6325 6000
6325 6325 6000
6325 6325 6000
6400 6400 6000
6400  --- 6000
 --- 6500 6000
6500  --- 6000
6600  --- 6000
 --- 66150 6000
66150  --- 6000
 --- 66200 6000
66200  --- 6000
DRIVE SELECTION FOR SPRING-LOADED SHEAVES
By: Horsepower and/or Speed Ratio
Speed Specified Model No.
Selection at Motor RPM
Selection
Horsepower Ratio
Selection
NEMA Motor Frames
1/4
1/3